

Deborah Smith, CEO of The CenterCap Group, Selected for GlobeSt.'s 2024 Women of Influence Awards

Home | News Releases | Deborah Smith, CEO of The CenterCap Group, Selected for GlobeSt.'s 2024 Women of Influence Awards

(Stamford, CT.) July 17, 2024 — – We are honored to announce that Deborah Smith has been named to **GlobeSt.'s Women of Influence Class of 2024** in the category of Consultant / Advisor / Independent Professional.

Since 1983, this award has recognized a growing number of commercial real estate female professionals for their remarkable achievements. The individual honorees have personally impacted the market and have significantly driven the industry to new heights via their outstanding successes. The 2024 Women of Influence were selected by GlobeSt.'s esteemed advisory board and senior editors based on how well they achieved goals and displayed ingenuity in regard to their nomination category; how impactful their work has been; how dedicated the nominee has been to furthering the development of their field and the role of women within it; and the nominee's personal commitment to the highest ethical standards, service and excellence.

"This year's honorees have closed deals in the hundreds of millions of dollars, launched new ventures, and expanded their business horizons. They've also generously devoted their time to mentorship, advocacy, and, in the process, have elevated the commercial real estate sector industry," says Natalie Dolce, editor-in-chief of GlobeSt.com. "The nominations we received this year were profoundly inspiring, underscoring the remarkable strides women have made in an industry historically dominated by men. Our team is excited by the opportunity to recognize these trailblazers and visionaries."

About The CenterCap Group, LLC

The CenterCap Group, LLC is a boutique investment bank providing strategic advisory, capital-raising and consulting related services to private and public sector companies and fund managers across the real estate industry. The firm offers its clients a unique formula of new ideas, unwavering objectivity, in-depth industry knowledge, extensive transactional experience and widespread relationships. Securities are offered through CC Securities, LLC, member FINRA/SIPC. CC Securities, LLC is a subsidiary of The CenterCap Group, LLC.

For more information visit our website www.centercapgroup.com

Relationships | Capital | Growth